
LAW SCHOOL NOTARY LISTING

9/29/2017

Location Name Office Phone E-Mail Exp. Date

Sophie Darling A212 305-284-4551 sdarling@law.miami.edu 9/7/2020

Lori Maroon A212 305-284-9208 lmaroon@law.miami.edu 3/6/2020

Angela Galiano-Acosta F305 305-284-1686 aacosta@law.miami.edu 6/5/2018

Mary Cruz F305 305-284-1685 mcruz1@law.miami.edu 7/17/2019

Albert Arguello G287 305-284-3996 aarguello@law.miami.edu 6/16/2019

Rose Dominguez E270 305-284-4542 rdominguez@law.miami.edu 4/13/2019

Vanessa Alpizar F303A 305-284-3361 valpizar@law.miami.edu 2/21/2020

Law Placement          Brenda Louard A112 305-284-1879 blouard@law.miami.edu 11/2/2018

Library Admin                         Elizabeth Batista G188 305-284-3514 ebatista@law.miami.edu 10/27/2017

Terrell West A210 305-284-2685 twest@law.miami.edu 5/22/2018

Kelsey Pazul A210 305-284-4825 kpazul@law.miami.edu 1/27/2018

Tina Sutton G287 305-284-4241 tsutton@law.miami.edu 11/18/2017

Sylvia Hernandez G287 305-284-4266 shernandez@law.miami.edu 4/18/2018

3rd Floor 

Faculty                      
Antoinette Nelson G362 305-284-4277 anelson@law.miami.edu 9/11/2021

4th Floor 

Faculty
Collette Hanna G463 305-284-4764 channa@law.miami.edu 5/28/2018
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